Snack Shack Summer Menu 2022-2023

Hot Food
Chicken Burger - bakery fresh bun with

a tasty chicken fillet
add

Lettuce/tomato/cheese/mayo/sauce
for 20 cents each

Cheeseburger - bakery fresh bun with
a beef patty, cheese and sauce

Bolognese/Lasagne/Mac&Cheese
Fried Rice

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Chicken Nuggets

3 for $2.20, 6 for $4.40, 9 for $6.60

Chicken Tender

Gluten Free Chicken Tender

Margarita Pizza
Ham and Pineapple Pizza

Garlic Bread (3 pieces per serve)

Mondays and Wednesday Specials
Bacon and Egg Roll
Hash Brown

Frozen Snacks
Vanilla ice cream tub
Frozen Fruit cup
Moosies

Twisted yoghurt
Ice block

$4.70

$4.70

$4.50
$4.00

$4.60

$4.20

$2.20

$2.00

$4.50
$5.00

$1.10

$4.80
$1.50

$2.10
$1.10
$1.80

$2.30
$0.80

Sanwiches and Wraps

Vegemite/honey/jam

Ham and cheese

Build your own sandwich

or wrap using Flexischools
Ihe Office Wrap - sweet

chilli sauce, chicken
tenders, cheese and
pineapple on a warmed
wrap

Salad sandwich

Salads and Fresh Fruit
Cracker Box - crackers with

cheese, carrot sticks and
cucumber sticks

Create your own salad
using Flexischools

"Crunch" and Sip Fruit
"Crunch" and Sip

Vegetable
(Order before 8am and

pick up at the canteen
before 8.55)

Fresh Fruit Cup (mixed in-
season fruit)

Dip and Vege Sticks

Whole Apple

Whole Banana

Extras

Sauces - Tomato, BBQ and
Sweet and Sour

Brown paper bag
Reusable Keep Cup

Fork or Spoon

$2.00

$4.00

$5.50
$5.00

$4.60

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.50

$1.50

$0.30
$0.20

$8.00

$0.15

Snacks

ANZAC Slice

Brownie

Cheesymite Scroll (mini)

ham & cheese English
muffin pizza
Sweet-chilli flat bread
Cheese Melt

Popcorn

Cheese and crackers
Vanilla Custard
Cereal Bites

Corntos GF snacks

Grainwaves or Red Rock
Deli Chips

Crispy Fruits - dried
Apple, Pineapple or
Mango

Piranha Snaps
Drinks

Nippys Juice
Nippys Milk
Up&Go
Smoothies
Fresh Milk cup
Water

Warm Milo

Slushy Half cup
Slushy Full cup
Groove

For more details or to place orders, see Flexischools.
There is a Friday only menu in place. Keep an eye out
for weekly specials. Prices and availability are subject

to change.

$1.10

$1.10

$0.50

$2.50
$ 0.40
$1.50

$ 030

$1.80
$1.20
$0.60

$1.20

$1.60

$1.70
$2

$1.80
$2.40
$2.60
$3.60
$1.50
$1.60
$1.70

$1.25
$2.50
$2.50




