Snack Shack Summer Menu 2022-2023

	Sanwiches and Wraps		Snacks Success Follows Effort	
\$4.70	Vegemite/honey/jam	\$2.00	ANZAC Slice	\$1.10
	Ham and cheese	\$4.00	Brownie	\$1.10
	Duild your own condwich			
\$4.70	or wrap using Flexischools		Cheesymite Scroll (mini)	\$0.50
	· ·			
	pineapple on a warmed		ham & cheese English	
	wrap	\$5.50	_	\$2.50
\$4.50	Salad sandwich	\$5.00	Sweet-chilli flat bread	\$ 0.40
\$4.00	Salads and Fresh Fruit Cracker Box - crackers with		Cheese Melt	\$1.50
	cheese, carrot sticks and			
	cucumber sticks	\$4.60		
\$4.60			Popcorn	\$ 0.30
	Create your own salad			
\$4.20	using Flexischools		Cheese and crackers	\$1.80
			Vanilla Custard	\$1.20
	"Crunch" and Sip Fruit "Crunch" and Sip	\$2.00	Cereal Bites	\$0.60
	Vegetable (Order before 8am and	\$2.00	Corntos GF snacks	\$1.20
\$2.20	pick up at the canteen before 8.55)		Grainwaves or Red Rock Deli Chips Crispy Fruits - dried	\$1.60
\$2.00	Fresh Fruit Cup (miyed in		Mango	\$1.70
¢4 E0	- · ·	¢2 00	Diranha Snanc	\$2
	season nuitj	33.00	·	32
\$5.00	Din and Vogo Sticks	ć2 00		ć1 00
	Dip and vege sticks	\$3.00		\$1.80
		64.50		\$2.40
64.40	Whole Apple	\$1.50	'	\$2.60
\$1.10		۸		\$3.60
4	whole Banana	\$1.50	·	\$1.50
				\$1.60
\$1.50	Sauces - Tomato, BBQ and			\$1.70
			<u> </u>	\$1.25
	Brown paper bag		1	\$2.50
	1 '			\$2.50
\$1.10	Fork or Spoon	\$0.15		
\$1.80	For more details or to place orders, see Flexischools.			
	There is a Friday only menu in place. Keep an eye out			
\$2.30				
	to change.		,,	
	\$4.70 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.60 \$4.20 \$2.20 \$2.00 \$1.10 \$1.50 \$1.10 \$1.80 \$2.30	\$4.70 Vegemite/honey/jam Ham and cheese Build your own sandwich or wrap using Flexischools The Office Wrap - sweet chilli sauce, chicken tenders, cheese and pineapple on a warmed wrap \$4.50 Salads and Fresh Fruit Cracker Box - crackers with cheese, carrot sticks and cucumber sticks \$4.60 Create your own salad using Flexischools "Crunch" and Sip Fruit "Crunch" and Sip Vegetable (Order before 8am and pick up at the canteen before 8.55) \$2.00 Fresh Fruit Cup (mixed inseason fruit) \$5.00 Dip and Vege Sticks Whole Apple \$1.10 Whole Banana \$4.80 \$1.50 Extras Sauces - Tomato, BBQ and Sweet and Sour Brown paper bag Reusable Keep Cup Fork or Spoon \$1.80 For more details or to plate There is a Friday only meters.	\$4.70 Vegemite/honey/jam \$2.00	\$4.70 Vegemite/honey/jam \$2.00 ANZAC Slice